Pump
Model
Construction Materials Tube Dia. Discharge Hose Size Max. Temp. Min. Temp.
Outer Tube Internals in (cm) Size & Type in (cm) oF oC oF oC
   PFM Polypropylene 316 Stainless Steel,  Polypropylene, FKM, PVDF
2 (5.1)
1” Hose Barb
w/ Variable

[51mm]
M6 AIR MOTOR
MODEL
DIM ‘A’
(IN.)
DIM ‘B’
(IN.)
DIM ‘C’
(IN.)
DIM ‘A’
(MM)
DIM ‘B’
(MM)
DIM ‘C’
(MM)
PFP-27 27 29 38-29/32 685.8 737 988
PFP-40 40 42 51-29/32 1016 1067 1318
PFP-48 48 50 59-29/32 1219.2 1270 1522
PFP-60 60 62 71-29/32 1524 1575 1826
PFP-72 72 74 83-29/32 1828.8 1880 2131
Discharge Spout
T +31 (0)294-457712 F +31 (0)294-457713 info@pompdirect.nl